

**R.C.S. No. 16/2024**  
**Nanda v/s Vaishali**

**Order Below Exhibit 28**

The application Exhibit 27 is not pressed by the plaintiff, hence, filed.

**Order Below Exhibit 29**

Fresh application filed by the plaintiff for amendment in a suit - defendant to say.

Date - 18/02/2026

**(R. M. Karade)**  
Civil Judge Senior Division,  
Madha.